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Slutställning Mullsjöcupen 2017
Tävling 1 Vännäs-Plåt Rallyt (SS 1 & 2)
Tävling 2 Mullsjöcup 2 2017-03-04
Tävling 3 Mullsjöcup 3 2017-03-05

Klass 1 Ungdomsrally T 1 T 2 T 3
1 Vännäs MK Peugeot 205 8 10 8 26
2 Erik Sjöström Vännäs MK VW Golf 10 0 10 20
3 Maja Rönnkvist Vännäs MK Volvo 240 6 0 8 14

Klass 3 Appendix K
1 Rasbo MK VW Golf 10 10
1 Kenneth Johansson NMS Boden 10 10
3 Mikael Blomqvist Rasbo MK 8 8
4 Anton Mattsson Umeå AK Volvo 142 8 8
5 SHRA Ö-Vik SAAB 96 6 6

Klass 4 Rally Standard
1 Vännäs MK Mazda 323 10 10 20
2 Vännäs MK Peugeot 205 10 10
3 Eric Lennartsson Vännäs MK VW Golf 8 8
3 Umeå AK Mazda 323 8 8
5 Nils Sandström Vännäs MK Opel Kadett 6 6

Klass 5 VOC Mekonomen
1 Mats Ulander Vännäs MK Volvo 940 10 10 0 20
2 Simon Erlandsson Vännäs MK Volvo 940 1 6 10 17
3 Daniel Jonsson Vännäs MK Volvo 240 0 8 8 16
4 Vännäs MK Volvo 940 8 8
5 Daniel Jonsson Vännäs MK Volvo 240 0 6 6
5 André Nygren MK Ratten Volvo 940 6 6
7 Joakim Persson Umeå AK Volvo 240 0 5 0 5
7 Henrik Levin SMK Hörby Volvo 940 5 5
9 Mattias Nilsson Offerdals MK Volvo 240 4 4

10 Patrik Fredriksson Munkfors MC Volvo 940 3 3
11 Pär Pålsson Jämtlands MK Volvo 940 2 2

Simon Olsson Vännäs MK Volvo 940 0 0 0

Klass 6 Rally 2 WD

Tot.
Lukas Willman

Klass 2 ÖNBF-Classic

Krister Wennman
Opel Ascona
Ford Escort

Mikael Jardstam

Erik Lifvergren
Kent Venngren

Johan Sandow

Nils Östgård
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1 Per Sandström Vännäs MK SAAB V4 3 8 6 17
2 Umeå AK VW Golf 10 10
2 Magnus Åberg Vännäs MK VW Golf 0 10 10
2 Stefan Jonsson Vännäs MK 10 10
5 Staffan Johansson Älvsbyns MS Volvo 240 8 8
5 Peter Johansson Morjärvs MS 8 8
7 NMS Boden 6 6
8 Anders Andersson Kalix MK VW Golf 5 5
9 Ingemar Svensson NMS Boden Volvo 940 4 4

10 Mikael Åström Ö-viks RK Audi C 2 2
11 NMS Boden 1 1

Axel Lindahl Vännäs MK 0 0

Klass 7 Rally 4 WD
1 Jörgen Jonasson Vännäs MK Skoda R5 10 10 20
2 Mattias Rönnkvist Vännäs MK Mitsubishi 10 8 18
3 Vännäs MK Mitsubishi 8 6 14
4 NMS Boden Mitsubishi 8 8
5 J-O Renberg Piteå MS Mitsubishi 6 6
6 Lövångers MK Subaru 5 5

Marcus Nilsson Vännäs MK Mitsubishi 0 0
Vännäs MK Toyota 0 0

B-O Näslund Vännäs MK Subaru 0 0

Totalcup
1 Jörgen Jonasson Vännäs MK Skoda R5 20 20 40
2 Mattias Rönnkvist Vännäs MK Mitsubishi 20 18 38
3 Vännäs MK Mitsubishi 18 16 34
4 Mats Ulander Vännäs MK Volvo 940 8 14 0 22
4 Simon Erlandsson Vännäs MK Volvo 940 0 10 12 22
6 Daniel Jonsson Vännäs MK Volvo 240 0 12 9 21
7 NMS Boden Mitsubishi 18 18
8 Umeå AK VW Golf 0 16 16
8 Stefan Jonsson Vännäs MK 16 16

10 Per Sandström Vännäs MK SAAB V4 4 8 3 15
10 Vännäs MK Mazda 323 7 8 15
12 Magnus Åberg Vännäs MK VW Golf 0 14 14
12 J-O Renberg Piteå MS Mitsubishi 14 14
14 Peter Johansson Morjärvs MS 12 12
15 Vännäs MK Peugeot 205 0 6 5 11
16 Rasbo MK VW Golf 10 10
16 NMS Boden 10 10
17 Joakim Persson Umeå AK Volvo 240 0 9 0 9
17 Anders Andersson Kalix MK VW Golf 9 9
19 Vännäs MK Volvo 940 7 7
20 Mikael Blomqvist Rasbo MK 6 6
20 André Nygren MK Ratten Volvo 940 6 6
22 Ingemar Svensson NMS Boden Volvo 940 5 5
23 Eric Lennartsson Vännäs MK VW Golf 4 4
24 Henrik Levin SMK Hörby Volvo 940 3 3
25 Maja Rönnkvist Vännäs MK Volvo 240 0 0 2 2
25 NMS Boden 2 2

Johan Sandow

Seat Ibiza

Honda Civic
Dan Thörnevall Honda Civic

Hendrik Andersson Citroén 
Ford Escort

Bernth Rönnberg
Thomas Lathi

Jonas Rönnlund

Markku Kärkkäinen

Bernth Rönnberg

Thomas Lathi
Johan Sandow

Seat Ibiza

Erik Lifvergren

Honda Civic
Lukas Willman
Krister Wennman
Dan Thörnevall Honda Civic

Nils Östgård
Ford Escort

Kennart Johansson Opel Ascona
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27 Mattias Nilsson Offerdals MK Volvo 940 1 1


